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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T BEREE. 148810pps
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX#1100Base-FX EHER, HEEE
#n MACHEHE = 8] 1K
KT O, 11100Base-FXi O ( TTESC, ST. FC. SFP#Z0O ) 177308, 448Kb
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REE) EUEK nm 1310 1310 1310 1490 BERT
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ZETHE dBm -15~-2 -15~-2 -5~0 -5~0 TIEFHE

= - - - - IHEEE. -20°C ~75C
BRREE dBm(<) 32 34 34 34 BB R, _10°C - BB
HIBFIE dBm -3 -3 -3 -3 HHEE. 0~95%
LR dBmikm 09 05 03 025 g\%ﬁéﬁcp 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
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Fl40, UT-2572RSM-SC-40, Eth-R-HEUIBL, -SM-HEE IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
SO D K SCL EGEN)B1000-4-AEFT
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HBEE: IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
%1, 50/125. 62.5/125 IEC(EN)61000-4-8
%, 8.3/125. 9/125. 10/125 IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
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UT-2572SM-SC 2 1 BEWEFSC
UT-2572SM-ST 2 1 BERAEST
UT-2572SM-FC 2 1 BEEXAFC
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UT-2572P 2 1 SFPHEE
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